
Attorney General

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Special Litigation 669,400 240,300 669,400 669,400 669,400 669,400
State Legal Services 17,768,500 16,601,900 18,056,000 18,556,000 19,039,900 18,377,100

Total 18,437,900 16,842,200 18,725,400 19,225,400 19,709,300 19,046,500

By Fund Source

General 15,610,700 15,360,900 16,514,900 16,514,900 18,008,600 16,786,300
Dedicated 333,000 129,100 189,200 189,200 0 0
Federal 1,021,100 755,600 1,044,800 1,044,800 1,057,200 1,051,400
Other 1,473,100 596,600 976,500 1,476,500 643,500 1,208,800

Total 18,437,900 16,842,200 18,725,400 19,225,400 19,709,300 19,046,500

By Object

Personnel Costs 15,713,200 15,613,300 16,605,500 16,645,500 17,651,500 17,130,100
Operating Expenditures 2,219,200 1,152,100 2,081,900 2,091,900 1,956,600 1,880,900
Capital Outlay 5,500 76,800 38,000 38,000 101,200 35,500
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 450,000 0 0
Lump Sum 500,000 0 0 0 0 0

Total 18,437,900 16,842,200 18,725,400 19,225,400 19,709,300 19,046,500

FTP Positions 193.60193.60193.60193.60207.15207.15
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Attorney General

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

16,514,900193.60 18,725,4003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 193.60 16,514,900 18,725,400

00.00 500,0004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 500,000

19,225,400193.605.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 16,514,900 16,514,900193.60 19,225,400

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

19,225,400193.607.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 16,514,900 16,514,900193.60 19,225,400

00.00 (741,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (741,000)

18,484,400193.609.00  FY 2014 Base 16,514,900 16,514,900193.60 18,484,400

168,3000.00 184,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 168,300 184,800

156,7000.00 156,70010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 35,500 35,500

1,0000.00 1,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,000 1,000

8000.00 80010.50  Annualizations 0.00 800 800

136,5000.00 148,30010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 1,100 1,100

18,976,000193.6011.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 16,978,200 16,721,600193.60 18,707,600

State Legal Services
0 00.000.00 361,800 0Professional Services transfer to Genera12.01

0 00.000.00 108,700 0Consumer Protection transfer to General F12.02

293,600 00.000.00 293,600 0Staffing - Criminal Division SPU12.03

100,800 00.000.00 100,800 0Staffing - Criminal Division - ISP DAG12.04

100,800 100,8000.000.00 100,800 0Staffing Civil Litigation ITD DAG12.05

173,400 173,4000.000.00 0 0Professional Services12.06

64,700 64,7000.000.00 64,700 64,700Tax Commission Paralegal12.07

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

19,709,300193.6013.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 18,008,600 16,786,300193.60 19,046,500

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 271,4001,493,700 321,100983,900

0.00% 0.00% 1.64%9.04% 5.25% 1.71%
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